INTRUDER
FIRE & SECURITY
CQR
CQR - First Choice for Quality
Intruder detection systems for Industrial,
commercial and domestic property
When it comes to protecting property there can be no compromise, your business needs a partner that can
deliver reliable approved systems backed by first class support. Located on the Wirral, UK, CQR is one of

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
Sales: +44(0)151 606 1000    Tech:+44(0)151 606 6313    info@cqr.co.uk
CQR
CABLE Page 3
Alarm cable unscreened, Type 2 ,Most cables types available in brown CABCCA12/WH/100M 12 Cores CCAM White 100m Reel CABS4HF/WH/100 4 Cores Screen  LSZH White 100m Reel
CAB2/WH/100M 2 Cores  White 100m Reel CABS6HF/WH/100 6 Cores Screen  LSZH White 100m Reel
CAB4/WH/100/PR 4 Cores  White 100m Reel Alarm cables CCAM  LSF Type 2/3 CABS8HF/WH/100 8 Cores Screen LSZH White 100m Reel
CAB4/WH/200M 4 Cores  White 200m Reel CABCCA6/WH/LSF/100 6 Cores LSF  CCAM White 100m Reel CABS8HF/WH/200 8 Cores Screen  LSZH White 200m Reel
CAB4/WH/305/PR 4 Cores  White 305m Reel CABCCA6/WH/LSF/500 6 Cores LSF  CCAM White 500m Reel
CAB4/WH/500M 4 Cores  White 500m Reel CABCCA8/WH/LSF/100 8 Cores LSF  CCAM White 100m Reel CCAM Screened, Type 3
CAB6/WH/100/PR 6 Cores  White 100m Reel CABCCAS4/WH/100M 4 Cores Screen CCAM White 100m Reel
CAB6/WH/200M 6 Cores  White 200m Reel Power & data cable CABCCAS4/WH/200M 4 Cores Screen CCAM White 200m Reel
CAB6/WH/300M 6 Cores  White 300m Reel CABS4/WH/100/PD 2 Cores 0.5 Power , 2 x data White 100Mtrs CABCCAS6/WH/100M 6 Cores Screen  CCAM White 100m Reel
CAB6/WH/500M 6 Cores  White 500m Reel CABS4/WH/300/PD 2 Cores 0.5 Power , 2 x data White 300Mtrsl CABCCAS6/WH/200M 6 Cores Screen  CCAM White 200m Reel
CAB8/WH/100/PR 8 Cores  White 100m Reel CABS6/WH/100/PD 2 Cores 0.5 Power , 4 x  data White 100Mtrs CABCCAS8/WH/100M 8  Cores Screen  CCAM White 100m Reel
CAB8/WH/200M 8 Cores  White 200m Reel CABS8/WH/100/PD 2 Cores 0.5 Power , 6 x data White 100Mtrs CABCCAS8/WH/200M 8 Cores Screen  CCAM White 200m Reel
CAB8/WH/500M 8 Cores  White 500m Reel CABCCAS12/WH/100M 12 Cores Screen  CCAM White 100m Reel
CAB12/WH/100/PR 12 Cores  White 100m Reel Alarm cable screened, Type 2 ,Most cables  types available in brown
CAB12/WH/200M 12 Cores  White 200m Reel CABS4/WH/100 4 Cores Screen White 100m Reel Data cables- Twisted Pair - Belden Styles
CAB12/WH/300M 12 Cores  White 300m Reel CABS4/WH/305/PR 4 Cores Screen White 305m Reel CABS4/050WH0100TP 6 Cores, 4 data 16 x0.2. 2 x 0.5 TP  100Mtrs
CAB20/WH/100M 20 Cores  White 100m Reel CABS6/WH/100 6 Cores Screen White 100m Reel CAB4/WH/300/TP 4 Cores White , TP, White , 300Mtrs
CABS8/WH/100 8 Cores Screen White 100m Reel CABTP2X2/GY/100 2x2C 8723 TP  Belden Style 100m Roll Grey
Alarm cable LSF , Type 2/3 CABS8/WH/200 8 Cores Screen White 200m Reel CABS10/GY/LSF/100 10 Cores Screen, 9540, 100m Roll Grey
CAB8/WH/LSF/100 8 Cores LSF White 100m Reel CABS8/WH/305/PR 8 Cores Screen White 305m Reel CABS8/GY/LSF/100 8 Cores Screen, 9538, 100m Roll Grey
CAB8/WH/LSF/200 8 Cores LSF White 200m Reel CABS8/WH/500 8 Cores Screen White 500m Reel CABS6/GY/LSF/100 6 Cores Screen, 9536, 100m Roll Grey
CAB8/WH/LSF/300 8 Cores LSF White 300m Reel CABS12/WH/100 12 Cores Screen White 100m Reel
CABS8/WH/LSF/100 8 Cores Screen LSF White 100m Reel Fire Retardant
Alarm cable halogen free, Type 1 CABF2/RD/100M 2 Cores Red  FR  Cable 100m Reel
Alarm cables CCAM , Type 3 CAB2HF/WH/500 2 Cores LSZH White 500m Reel CABF2/RD/500M 2 Cores Red  FR  Cable 500m Reel
CABCCA4/WH/100M 4 Cores CCAM White 100m Reel CAB4HF/WH/100 4 Cores LSZH White 100m Reel CABF2/WH/100M 2 Cores White   FR  Cable 100m Reel
CABCCA4/WH/200M 4 Cores CCAM White 200m Reel CAB4HF/WH/500 4 Cores LSZH White 500m Reel CABF4/RD/100M 4 Cores Red  FR  Cable 100m Reel
CABCCA6/WH/100M 6 Cores CCAM White 100m Reel CAB6HF/WH/100 6 Cores LSZH White 100m Reel CABF4/RD/200M 4 Cores Red  FR  Cable 200m Reel
CABCCA6/WH/200M 6 Cores CCAM White 200m Reel CAB8HF/WH/100 8 Cores LSZH White 100m Reel CABF4/WH/100M 4 Cores White   FR  Cable 100m Reel
CABCCA8/WH/100M 8 Cores CCAM White 100m Reel CAB8HF/WH/500 8 Cores LSZH White 500m Reel
CABCCA8/WH/200M 8 Cores CCAM White 200m Reel CAB12HF/WH/100 12 Cores LSZH White 100m Reel
MAGNETIC CONTACTS Page 5
Flush contacts,  available in brown RS002/ALI 1 Reed Ali Roller Shutter Contact SC513/WH/4C/G2/B Surface contact Grade 2 B
FC503/WH Flush contact 4 wire RS002/ALI/1M/G2/A Roller Shutter G2 1mtrs, A SC513/WH/G3/A Surface contact Grade 3 A
FC503/WH/G2/A Flush contact 4 wire G2, A RS002/ALI/1M/G2/B Roller Shutter G2 1mtrs, B SC513/WH/G3/B Surface contact Grade 3 B